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PREISLISTE  

Stand Juli 2014


	Stock
	Top
	Zimmer
	Wohnnutzfläche
	Terrasse,

Balkon
	Garten
	Keller
	Gewichtung
	Nutzfläche 

gewichtet
	Verkaufspreis –

aktuell

	EG
	1
	3
	77,96
	52,25
	150,94
	2,29
	T50 G1,15
	105,82
	€   399.000,00

	EG
	2
	2
	57,88
	13,27
	13,28
	2,65
	T50 G1,15
	 
	€   245.000,00

	EG 
	3
	4
	115,59
	41,91
	357,88
	2,65
	T50 G1,15
	
	€   539.000,00

	EG 
	4
	3
	89,70
	47,41
	228,76
	2,65
	T50 G1,15
	116,83
	€   444.000,00

	OG
	5
	3
	73,93
	8,67
	-
	2,19
	T50
	
	€   297.000,00

	OG
	6
	3
	82,72
	10
	-
	2,19
	T50
	87,72
	€   333.000,00

	OG
	7
	4
	115,90
	18,01
	-
	2,19
	T50
	124,90
	€   474.000,00

	OG 
	8a
	2
	45
	-
	-
	2,19
	
	verkauft
	€   171.000,00

	OG 
	8
	2
	45
	9,56
	-
	2,19
	T50
	verkauft
	€   189.000,00

	1DG
	9a
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	verkauft
	-

	1DG
	9
	2
	43
	38
	-
	2,19
	T50
	verkauft
	€   235.000,00

	1DG
	10
	3
	70,37
	44,37
	-
	2,19
	T50
	92,37
	€   351.000,00

	1DG 
	11
	3
	81,10
	8,49
	-
	2,19
	T50
	85,34
	€   324.000,00

	DG
	12
	4
	111,82
	120,56
	-
	2,49
	T50
	172,10
	€   740.000,00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1.054,44+
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